
Summer term 2019 (10) 
4th July  

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 

 



Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele tuition  

 

Fri 5 Jul Truro Foodbank Collection 
Fri 5 Jul pm Siblings club (3) 

Fri 12 Jul 6pm KS2 Productions in the Village Hall 

Fri 19 Jul Siblings club (4) 

Fri 19 Jul Year 6 Leavers Prom at Grampound Road School—don’t forget a plate of food please. 

Wed 24 Jul 9am Leavers and Prize giving assembly in church 

Wed 24 Jul Last day of the summer term 

Thu 25 Jul Inset day 2019 

 
Wed 4 Sep Inset day 

Thu 5 Sep 1st day of the Autumn term 

w/c 9 Sep Stay & Play sessions resume 

Tue 8th Oct Reception—Year 6 nasal flu vaccinations 

Mon 28 Oct Inset day 

Fri 5 Jun 20 Inset day 

Wed 22 Jul 20 Inset day 

Thu 23 Jul 20 Inset day 

 

No stay & play in the village hall 16th October 2019 

 
The 2019/2020 calendar is on the school web-site for your information under—Parents, then Term dates. 

Special Achievements 
St Cuby:                                    Charlie    &    Leo                                                                                             

St Keyne:                     Katie-May,   Samuel   &   Poppy 

Ladoca:                                 Lola    &    Kayla                                            

St Blaise:                        Justin,   Jack   &   Freya 

Students of the week 
St Cuby   Megan      St Keyne   Joel 

St Ladoca  Jackson   St Blaise  Lily L 



Foodbank Collection 
Keyne Class are holding a collection for Truro Foodbank tomor-
row, Friday 5th July, and would be very grateful for 

your donations of tinned and packaged food. The Foodbank is 
particularly in need of long-life milk and juice, tinned fish and 
tinned fruit.  

Year 6 Prom—Friday 19th July 
For this year’s Prom, we are asking children to bring their own plate of food 

to enjoy with others, buffet style!  If you haven't already done so, please 

use this link to add your name for the food you can bring—https://

bit.ly/2IJR8MA—simple as that, you don’t need to save or do anything else. 

Please speak to Jane if you do have trouble, thank you. 

All food will need to be brought to Grampound Road on the night  

of the Prom (Friday 19th July). 

https://bit.ly/2IJR8MA
https://bit.ly/2IJR8MA

